
Dampfloks
4000 - Wartungsfrei - 6517 6521 6524 05040031 -
4031 00544006 6518 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504030 -
4032 00544006 6518 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504030 -
4046 00544009 6518 LED 6515 6510 6511 00504046 687401
4055 00544006 Wartungsfrei LED 6515 6510 6511 00504055 687301
4065 00544009 6519 00006535 6515 6509 6511 00504065 687401
4070 - 6518 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504071 687401
4081 00544007 6518 LED 6515 6510 6511 00504081 687401
4090 00544006 6519 00006530 6515 6510 6511 005040 687401
4092 00544006 6519 00006530 6515 6510 6511 005040 687401
4096 00544006 6519 00006530 6515 6510 6511 005040 687401
4102 00544007 Wartungsfrei 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504103 687401
4117 00544007 Wartungsfrei 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504138 687401
4118 00544007 Wartungsfrei 00006538 6515 6510 6511 00504118 687401
4119 00544007 Wartungsfrei 00006538 6515 6510 6511 00504118 687401
4122 00544007 Wartungsfrei 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504103 687401
4130 00544007 Wartungsfrei 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504103 687401
4131 00544007 Wartungsfrei 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504103 687401
4135 00544007 Wartungsfrei 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504138 687401

401001 - 6518 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504011 687401
405502 00544006 Wartungsfrei LED 6515 6510 6511 00504055 687301
405503 00544006 Wartungsfrei LED 6515 6510 6511 00504055 687301
408602 00544006 6519 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00414088 687401
408603 00544006 6519 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00414088 687401
408604 00544006 6519 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00414088 687401
408605 00544006 6519 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00414088 687401
410701 00544007 Wartungsfrei 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504103 687401
411501 - 6518 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504011 687401
411702 00544007 Wartungsfrei 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504138 687401
411801 00544007 Wartungsfrei 00006538 6515 6510 6511 00504118 687401
411901 00544007 Wartungsfrei 00006538 6515 6510 6511 00504118 687401
413601 00544007 Wartungsfrei 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504138 687401
413801 00544007 Wartungsfrei 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504138 687401
414001 00544007 6519 00006530 6515 6510 6511 50414001 687401
414301 00544007 Wartungsfrei 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504103 687401
414302 00544007 Wartungsfrei 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504103 687401
414401 00544007 6518 LED 6515 6510 6511 50414401 687401
414402 00544007 6518 LED 6515 6510 6511 50414401 687401
414403 00544007 6518 LED 6515 6510 6511 50414401 687401

4235 00544007 6519 00006530 6515 6509 6511 05042351 687401
423602 00544007 6519 00006535 6515 6509 6511 05042321 687401
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431901 00544009 Wartungsfrei - 00006538 6515 6510 6511 00504103 687501 -

432301 00544006 Wartungsfrei - 00006538 6515 6510 6511 005043553 687501 -

433901 00544006 6519 - 00006530 6515 6509 6511 00504339 687401 -

Triebzüge
4405 - 6518 386009 - 6511 00504405 69687401 -

4406 - - 386009 - 6511 - - -

4407 - - 386009 - 6511 00504405 69687401 -

4408 - - 386009 - 6511 - - -

442001 00544011 6518 - LED 386012 - - 00504420 687501 -

4460 00547004 6519 6467 00006535 386006 - - 05044601 687501 -

4760 00547004 6519 6467 00006535 386006 - - 05044601 687501 -

Soundloks
74046 00544009 6518 - LED 6515 6510 6511 00504046 - -

74117 00544007 Wartungsfrei - 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504138 - -

74153 00544007 6519 - 00006535 65158 6510 6511 00504155 - -

74405 - 6518 386009 - 6511 00504405 - -

74420 00544011 6518 - LED 386012 - - 00504420 - -

77236 00544007 6519 - 00006535 6515 6509 6511 05042321 - -

77418 00544007 Wartungsfrei - 00006538 6515 6510 6511 00504118 - -

405572 00544006 Wartungsfrei - LED 6515 6510 6511 00504055 - -

408671 00544006 6519 - 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00414088 - -

408675 00544006 6519 - 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00414088 - -

410771 00544007 Wartungsfrei - 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504103 - -

411971 00544007 Wartungsfrei - 00006538 6515 6510 6511 00504118 - -

412271 00544007 Wartungsfrei - 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504103 - -

413671 00544007 Wartungsfrei - 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504138 - -

413871 00544007 Wartungsfrei - 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504138 - -

414371 00544007 Wartungsfrei - 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504103 - -

414372 00544007 Wartungsfrei - 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504103 - -

416171 00544007 6519 - 00006535 6515 6510 6511 50416171 - -

417171 00544007 6519 - 00006535 6515 6510 6511 50417171 - -

418271 00544007 6519 - 00006535 6515 6510 6511 05041741 - -

Wechselstromloks -

1046 00544009 6518 - LED 6515 6510 6511 00504046 - 00692021

1055 00544006 Wartungsfrei - LED 6515 6510 6511 00504055 - 00692021

390901 00544007 Wartungsfrei - 00627420 6515 6510 6511 00504138 - 00692005

390902 00544007 Wartungsfrei - 00627420 6515 6510 6511 00504138 - 00692005

393671 00544007 Wartungsfrei - 00627420 6515 6510 6511 00504138 - 00692005

393871 00544007 Wartungsfrei - 00627420 6515 6510 6511 00504138 - 00692005

394371 00544007 Wartungsfrei - 00627420 6515 6510 6511 00504103 - 00692021

394401 00544007 6518 - LED 6515 6510 6511 50414401 - 00692021

394402 00544007 6518 - LED 6515 6510 6511 50414401 - 00692021

2 x 00006535

2 x 00006535

2 x 00006535

2 x 00006535
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Personenwagen

5051-5059 00006530 - - 6515 6510 6511 00534012 6562 -
5060 6465 00006530 - 6515 - 6511 00534003 6560 -

5061-5069 6496 00006535 - 6515 - 6511 00534003 6560 -
5074-5076 6447 00006530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560 -
5090-5093 6449 00006535 - 6515 - 6511 00534019 6562 -
5096-5099 6469 00006535 - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560 -
5127-5129 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561 1458

00006535
00009530

5138/5139 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561 1458
5150-5153 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561 1458
5155/5156 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561 -

5158 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561 1458
5180 6463 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 692011

5181-5188 6454 00009530 6451 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 1459
5269 6554 00009530 6451 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 1459

5600-5614 6454 00009530 6451 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 1459
00006535
00009530
00006535
00009530

5630-5638 6452 00006535 - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560 1458
5640 / 43 / 46 6464 00006535 - 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 692011

5641/5642 6464 00009530 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 1459
5644/5645 6464 00009530 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 1459
5647-5650 6454 00009530 6451 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 1459

5653 6455 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 692011
5654 6454 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 1459
5664 6463 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 692011

5665/5666 6454 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 1459
5675-5677 6452 00006535 - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560 1458
5678-5691 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561 1458
5740-5746 6452 00006535 - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560 1458

5760 6465 00006530 - 6515 - 6511 00534003 6560 -
5761-5763 6496 00006535 - 6515 - 6511 00534003 6560 -
5765-5769 00006530 - - 6515 6510 6511 00534012 6562 -

5784-5786 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561 1458
5797/5799 6452 00006535 - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560 1458

507301/507701 6447 00006530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560 -
510401/510501 6454 00009530 6451 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 1459

00006535 -
00009530 -
00006535 -
00009530 -
00006535 -
00009530 -

515101 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6560 1458
515301/515302 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6560 1458

00006535 -
00009530 -

6560 145900534036

-

518981 6463 6515 6510 6511

513301/513401 6460 6515 6510 6511

513281 6462 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 -

6560 1459

510881 6463 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560

5620/5623 6460 6461 6515 6510 6511 00534036

5620/5623 6462 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 692011

5133/5134 6460 6461 6515 6510
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Personenwagen

561901/561902 6454 00009530 6451 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 1459
563601/563602 6452 00006535 - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560 1459

567901 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561 -
568301 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561 1458
569101 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561 -
576001 6465 00006535 - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560 -
576501 6469 00006535 - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560 -

00006535
00009530

576601/576901 6469 00006535 - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560 -
577901 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561 -
578002 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561 1458
578101 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561 -

578201/578301 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561 1458
580901-580904 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561 -

ICE-Wagen
4461-4465 6468 00009530 - 386006 - - 00534078 - -

5200 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560 -
5203/5204 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534019 6562 -

5205 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560 -
5210/5211 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534035 6563 -
5220-5233 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560 -

5237 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534055 - -
5255 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 -

5256-5261 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560 -
5267 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 -
5268 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561 -

5270-5272 - - - 386003 386001 386002 00534022 - -
5283/5284 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 -

5285 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534051 - -
5286 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534055 - -
5287 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 -

5292/5293 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534046 - -
5300-5348 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560 -

5301 - 00006530 - 6516 6520 6523 00534003 6560 -
5353 / 5357 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534019 6560 -
5355 / 5360 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534106 - -

5372 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 -
5380 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534019 6562 -

6515 6510

- -

6511 00534019

- -5382 - 6515 6510 6511 00534055

6562 -

5368 / 5369 - 6515 6510 6511 00534035 6563 -

5366

6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 1459

6515 6510 6511 00534035 6563 -

386006 - - 00534078 - -

6460 6461

4761-4765 6468 -

Güterwagen

00009530

-

-

-

-

-

-

5356 -

562701

-
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Güterwagen

5386 / 5387 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561 -
5391 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534078 - -

5394/ 5395 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 -
5396 / 5397 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534048 - -
5410 - 5423 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560 -

5435 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534019 6562 -
5449 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560 -

5471 - 5480 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561 -
5501 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534006 6560 -

5505 / 5506 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534055 - -
5510 / 5517 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534007 6560 -
5521 - 5524 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 -
5530 / 5531 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 -

5700 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560 -
5717 / 5718 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534055 - -
5721 / 5721 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560 -

5736 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560 -
5764 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534055 - -

5910 - 5913 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560 -

503301-520001 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00544003 6560 -
520501-523901 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534055 - -

524401 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 -
525401-525404 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534111 - -
526001-526601 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534055 - -

526801 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561 -
527301-527402 - - - 386003 386001 386002 00534022 - -
528301-528901 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534011 - -

529001 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534046 - -
530901-535302 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534055 - -

536201 - - - 6515 6510 6511 53414400 - -
536701/536702 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534055 - -

537501 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534111 - -
539701 - - - 6515 6510 6511 53419700 - -

532601-532605 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534055 - -
523702 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534106 - -

544501-551001 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534055 - -
578703/578704 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534111 - -

591301 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534111 - -

Wechselstrom-Steuerwagen
6535
95301632 6462 - 6515
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Wichtige Ersatz- und Zubehörteile für Lokomotiven

Dampf-, Diesel- und Elloks

Dampfloks

4000 - Wartungsfrei - 6517 6521 6524 05040031 - 431901 00544009 Wartungsfrei - 00006538 6515 6510 6511 00504103 687501 -

4031 00544006 6518 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504030 - 432301 00544006 Wartungsfrei - 00006538 6515 6510 6511 005043553 687501 -

4032 00544006 6518 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504030 - 433901 00544006 6519 - 00006530 6515 6509 6511 00504339 687401 -

4046 00544009 6518 LED 6515 6510 6511 00504046 687401 Triebzüge
4055 00544006 Wartungsfrei LED 6515 6510 6511 00504055 687301 4405 - 6518 386009 - 6511 00504405 69687401 -

4065 00544009 6519 00006535 6515 6509 6511 00504065 687401 4406 - - 386009 - 6511 - - -

4070 - 6518 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504071 687401 4407 - - 386009 - 6511 00504405 69687401 -

4081 00544007 6518 LED 6515 6510 6511 00504081 687401 4408 - - 386009 - 6511 - - -

4090 00544006 6519 00006530 6515 6510 6511 005040 687401 442001 00544011 6518 - LED 386012 - - 00504420 687501 -

4092 00544006 6519 00006530 6515 6510 6511 005040 687401 4460 00547004 6519 6467 00006535 386006 - - 05044601 687501 -

4096 00544006 6519 00006530 6515 6510 6511 005040 687401 4760 00547004 6519 6467 00006535 386006 - - 05044601 687501 -

4102 00544007 Wartungsfrei 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504103 687401 Soundloks
4117 00544007 Wartungsfrei 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504138 687401 74046 00544009 6518 - LED 6515 6510 6511 00504046 - -

4118 00544007 Wartungsfrei 00006538 6515 6510 6511 00504118 687401 74117 00544007 Wartungsfrei - 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504138 - -

4119 00544007 Wartungsfrei 00006538 6515 6510 6511 00504118 687401 74153 00544007 6519 - 00006535 65158 6510 6511 00504155 - -

4122 00544007 Wartungsfrei 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504103 687401 74405 - 6518 386009 - 6511 00504405 - -

4130 00544007 Wartungsfrei 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504103 687401 74420 00544011 6518 - LED 386012 - - 00504420 - -

4131 00544007 Wartungsfrei 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504103 687401 77236 00544007 6519 - 00006535 6515 6509 6511 05042321 - -

4135 00544007 Wartungsfrei 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504138 687401 77418 00544007 Wartungsfrei - 00006538 6515 6510 6511 00504118 - -

401001 - 6518 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504011 687401 405572 00544006 Wartungsfrei - LED 6515 6510 6511 00504055 - -

405502 00544006 Wartungsfrei LED 6515 6510 6511 00504055 687301 408671 00544006 6519 - 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00414088 - -

405503 00544006 Wartungsfrei LED 6515 6510 6511 00504055 687301 408675 00544006 6519 - 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00414088 - -

408602 00544006 6519 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00414088 687401 410771 00544007 Wartungsfrei - 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504103 - -

408603 00544006 6519 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00414088 687401 411971 00544007 Wartungsfrei - 00006538 6515 6510 6511 00504118 - -

408604 00544006 6519 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00414088 687401 412271 00544007 Wartungsfrei - 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504103 - -

408605 00544006 6519 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00414088 687401 413671 00544007 Wartungsfrei - 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504138 - -

410701 00544007 Wartungsfrei 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504103 687401 413871 00544007 Wartungsfrei - 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504138 - -

411501 - 6518 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504011 687401 414371 00544007 Wartungsfrei - 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504103 - -

411702 00544007 Wartungsfrei 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504138 687401 414372 00544007 Wartungsfrei - 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504103 - -

411801 00544007 Wartungsfrei 00006538 6515 6510 6511 00504118 687401 416171 00544007 6519 - 00006535 6515 6510 6511 50416171 - -

411901 00544007 Wartungsfrei 00006538 6515 6510 6511 00504118 687401 417171 00544007 6519 - 00006535 6515 6510 6511 50417171 - -

413601 00544007 Wartungsfrei 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504138 687401 418271 00544007 6519 - 00006535 6515 6510 6511 05041741 - -

413801 00544007 Wartungsfrei 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504138 687401 Wechselstromloks -

414001 00544007 6519 00006530 6515 6510 6511 50414001 687401 1046 00544009 6518 - LED 6515 6510 6511 00504046 - 00692021

414301 00544007 Wartungsfrei 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504103 687401 1055 00544006 Wartungsfrei - LED 6515 6510 6511 00504055 - 00692021

414302 00544007 Wartungsfrei 00006535 6515 6510 6511 00504103 687401 390901 00544007 Wartungsfrei - 00627420 6515 6510 6511 00504138 - 00692005

414401 00544007 6518 LED 6515 6510 6511 50414401 687401 390902 00544007 Wartungsfrei - 00627420 6515 6510 6511 00504138 - 00692005

414402 00544007 6518 LED 6515 6510 6511 50414401 687401 393671 00544007 Wartungsfrei - 00627420 6515 6510 6511 00504138 - 00692005

414403 00544007 6518 LED 6515 6510 6511 50414401 687401 393871 00544007 Wartungsfrei - 00627420 6515 6510 6511 00504138 - 00692005

394371 00544007 Wartungsfrei - 00627420 6515 6510 6511 00504103 - 00692021

4235 00544007 6519 00006530 6515 6509 6511 05042351 687401 394401 00544007 6518 - LED 6515 6510 6511 50414401 - 00692021

423602 00544007 6519 00006535 6515 6509 6511 05042321 687401 394402 00544007 6518 - LED 6515 6510 6511 50414401 - 00692021
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Wichtige Ersatz- und Zubehörteile für Wagen

Personenwagen / Güterwagen

Personenwagen Personenwagen

5051-5059 00006530 - - 6515 6510 6511 00534012 6562 - 561901/561902 6454 00009530 6451 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560
5060 6465 00006530 - 6515 - 6511 00534003 6560 - 563601/563602 6452 00006535 - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560

5061-5069 6496 00006535 - 6515 - 6511 00534003 6560 - 567901 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561
5074-5076 6447 00006530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560 - 568301 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561
5090-5093 6449 00006535 - 6515 - 6511 00534019 6562 - 569101 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561
5096-5099 6469 00006535 - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560 - 576001 6465 00006535 - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560
5127-5129 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561 1458 576501 6469 00006535 - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560

00006535 00006535
00009530 00009530

5138/5139 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561 1458 576601/576901 6469 00006535 - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560
5150-5153 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561 1458 577901 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561
5155/5156 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561 - 578002 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561

5158 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561 1458 578101 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561
5180 6463 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 692011 578201/578301 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561

5181-5188 6454 00009530 6451 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 1459 580901-580904 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561
5269 6554 00009530 6451 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 1459 ICE-Wagen

5600-5614 6454 00009530 6451 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 1459 4461-4465 6468 00009530 - 386006 - - 00534078 -
00006535
00009530
00006535
00009530

5630-5638 6452 00006535 - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560 1458 5200 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560
5640 / 43 / 46 6464 00006535 - 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 692011 5203/5204 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534019 6562

5641/5642 6464 00009530 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 1459 5205 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560
5644/5645 6464 00009530 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 1459 5210/5211 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534035 6563
5647-5650 6454 00009530 6451 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 1459 5220-5233 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560

5653 6455 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 692011 5237 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534055 -
5654 6454 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 1459 5255 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560
5664 6463 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 692011 5256-5261 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560

5665/5666 6454 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 1459 5267 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560
5675-5677 6452 00006535 - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560 1458 5268 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561
5678-5691 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561 1458 5270-5272 - - - 386003 386001 386002 00534022 -
5740-5746 6452 00006535 - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560 1458 5283/5284 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560

5760 6465 00006530 - 6515 - 6511 00534003 6560 - 5285 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534051 -
5761-5763 6496 00006535 - 6515 - 6511 00534003 6560 - 5286 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534055 -
5765-5769 00006530 - - 6515 6510 6511 00534012 6562 - 5287 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560

5292/5293 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534046 -
5784-5786 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6561 1458 5300-5348 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560
5797/5799 6452 00006535 - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560 1458 5301 - 00006530 - 6516 6520 6523 00534003 6560

507301/507701 6447 00006530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534003 6560 - 5353 / 5357 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534019 6560
510401/510501 6454 00009530 6451 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 1459 5355 / 5360 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534106 -

00006535 -
00009530 -
00006535 -
00009530 -
00006535 -
00009530 -

515101 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6560 1458 5372 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560
515301/515302 6445 00009530 - 6515 6510 6511 00534009 6560 1458 5380 - - - 6515 6510 6511 00534019 6562

00006535 -
00009530 -

6511 00534036 6560 1459
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5133/5134 6460 6461 6515 6510
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5620/5623 6462 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 692011

513281 6462 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560 -

6560 1459

510881 6463 6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560

5620/5623 6460 6461 6515 6510 6511 00534036

518981 6463 6515 6510 6511

513301/513401 6460 6515 6510 6511

6460 6461

4761-4765 6468 -

Güterwagen

6560 145900534036

-

00009530

-

-

-

-

-

-

5356 -

562701

-

6515 6510 6511 00534036 6560

6515 6510 6511 00534035 6563

386006 - - 00534078 -

5382 - 6515 6510 6511 00534055

6562

5368 / 5369 - 6515 6510 6511 00534035 6563

5366 6515 6510

- -

6511 00534019

-




